Tribal

Its absence

indicates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no information is

available as to its status.

TDSA

>

Out Area

Districts

Off-Reservation Trust Land

Trust Land
1 A" * "' following a VTD code indicates an actual voting district.
Voting

Census Designated Place
Voting District’

eeeeee S| D—Senate

Incorporated Place
Avavavy SLD—House

INTERNATIONAL
»xxwee AIR (FEDERAL)

rwwwww Trust Land
cooooo TDSA

g0 000 STATE

NAME STYLE
ODooooo COUNTY

WV Case Inlet Leg 26 Voting District
WV Puget Sound Leg 26 Voting District
WV Puget Sound Leg 28 Voting District

Voting District 5326324
Voting District 5326325
Voting District 5326326
Voting District 5326327
Voting District 5326328
Voting District 5326346
Voting District 5328601
WV Carr Inlet Voting District

GEOGRAPHIC AREAS LEGEND
Name

Puyallup

SYMBOL

PAGIRA IR A SR A IR £ A4

eeoeee CENSUS COUNTY DIV,

Code
WVCARI
WVCI26
WVPS26
WVPS28

324”
3257
326"
327"
328"
348

601"

Abbreviation Reference: AIR = American Indian Reservation

Designated Statistical Area

OFF-RESERVATION TRUST LAND NAMES

T3000
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